
List of Trained Institutional-Based Resource Persons 

No Name Institution Department Email address 

1. Norhaslizah Binte Rabu TTSH CRIO Norhaslizah_Rabu@ttsh.com.sg 

2. Koo Xin Ni TTSH CRIO xin_ni_koo@ttsh.com.sg 

3. Lye Chin Nie TTSH CRIO chin_nie_lye@ttsh.com.sg 

4. Kate Siah TTSH CRIO wan_ping_siah@ttsh.com.sg 

5. Long Shir Lee TTSH CRIO Shir_Lee_Long@ttsh.com.sg 

6. William Ng TTSH CRIO william_ht_ng@ttsh.com.sg 

7. Jiao Hongli TTSH CRIO hong_li_jiao@ttsh.com.sg 

8. Jac Ang TTSH RAI Jac_ac_ang@ttsh.com.sg 

9. Amanda Tay TTSH Endocrinology Amanda_YS_Tay@ttsh.com.sg 

10. Ding Ying TTSH Infectious Diseases Ying_Ding@ttsh.com.sg 

11. Tan Mei Xuan TTSH CDC Mei_Xuan_TAN@ttsh.com.sg 

12. Chai Siaw Ching TTSH CDC Siaw_Ching_CHAI@ttsh.com.sg 

13. Hilary Chua TTSH Urology Hilary_xm_chua@ttsh.com.sg 

14. Danson yeo TTSH General Surgery danson.yeo@mohh.com.sg 

15. Wendy Khong Xiao Ling TTSH Pharmacy wendy_xl_khong@ttsh.com.sg 

16. Margaret Soon TTSH Nursing margaret_soon@ttsh.com.sg 

17. Loi Jia Ning TTSH Nursing Jia_Ning_LOI@ttsh.com.sg 

18. Goh Ling Jia NHGP Nursing Services ling_jia_goh@nhgp.com.sg 

19. Yan Chau Chain NHGP Nursing Services Yan_CHAU_CHAIN@nhgp.com.sg 

20. Dong Lijuan NHGP Nursing Services Lijuan_DONG@nhgp.com.sg 

21. Teo Sok Huang NHGP Clinical Research Unit Sok_Huang_TEO@nhgp.com.sg 

22. Kyreen Lee Chen Ting NHGP Clinical Research Unit Kyreen_Ct_LEE@nhgp.com.sg 

23. Koh Hui Li NHGP Clinical Research Unit Hui_Li_KOH@nhgp.com.sg 

24. Hajjah Aminah Binte Nawi NHGP Clinical Research Unit Hajjah_Aminah_BINTE_NAWI@nhgp.com.sg 

25. Tan Theng Hwee NHGP Clinical Research Unit Theng_Hwee_TAN@nhgp.com.sg 

26. Lee Ying Hui NHGP Clinical Research Unit Ying_Hui_LEE@nhgp.com.sg 

27. Leong Pei Yen KTPH Clinical Research Unit leong.pei.yen@alexandrahealth.com.sg 

28. Joseph Liew KTPH Clinical Research Unit liew.joseph.g@alexandrahealth.com.sg 

29. Raghavan 
Bhuvanakantham 

KTPH Clinical Research Unit bhuvanakantham.raghavan@alexandrahealth.
com.sg 
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